

## Kingwood Ballet 2024-2025

#### Community Partners,

We are so thankful to our community partners. It is because of you that Kingwood Ballet has been able to reach our goals year after year. Kingwood Ballet, formerly known as Kingwood Dance Theatre, is a 501c3 non-profit, pre-professional, ballet company serving communities located in Northeast Harris and Southeast Montgomery Counties since 1984, celebrating our 40<sup>th</sup> year anniversary this year!

Kingwood Ballet provides the local communities with an affordable alternative for families to enjoy classical and contemporary ballet. We include young dancers in our productions to give aspiring ballet dancers the opportunity to experience the work and the joy in performing. Our productions also provide the avenue for the older dedicated ballet dancers to exhibit their skill and talent before they leave the company to continue their training and dance professionally.

Our season typically consists of our Sugar Plum Tea to introduce younger attendees to the art of dance, The Nutcracker Ballet for an audience between 2,100 to 2,300 each year, Ballet Gala that highlights a repertoire of ballets choreographed by nationally renowned choreographers and held at the Hobby Center, and our Story Ballet. This past year was an amazing year for Kingwood Ballet as we performed an all New Nutcracker Ballet with new choreography, costuming, and sets. We also performed at the Regional Dance America (RDA) National Festival in Daytona Beach, Florida and are recognized as an Honor Dance Company with RDA.

Generous donors like you make it possible for Kingwood Ballet to provide educational training for our dancers, secure renowned choreographers, and present the art of dance to our local community. It is our hope that you can either join us as a new Kingwood Ballet Sponsor or continue as a returning sponsor in any way that you are able. Please review the attached information detailing our 2024-2025 Sponsorship options. Kingwood Dance Theatre DBA Kingwood Ballet is a non-profit 501 (c) 3 organization; therefore, your donation could be tax deductible.

Sincerely,

#### Kelly Agnew

Kingwood Ballet Director

**Glenna Peterson** 

Kingwood Ballet Guild President

Veronica Pena-Laijas

Kingwood Ballet Guild Fundraising Officer

kwballetfundraiser@gmail.com



## 2024-2025 Sponsorship Information

#### **Thank you for supporting Kingwood Ballet!**

For your convenience, we have an electronic form to submit your sponsorship information. This ensures we get all your information correctly and accurately.

Please scan the QR code below
Choose your level of sponsorship
You have two methods of payment
Credit card or Check

Make checks payable to Kingwood Ballet P.O. Box 5131 Kingwood, TX 77325

Credit Card link will be provided on form.



Form link:

https://forms.gle/uHbJenRsC6qzs7hQ9

\*Form and payment are due by Monday, September 23, 2024 to be included in the promotional print products.

## Kingwood Ballet Sponsorship Levels: 2024-2025

#### **Director Level Sponsor \$10,000**

Bold italics indicate benefits not included in Prima sponsorship level

- Business logo displayed on Kingwood Ballet banner displayed at Nutcracker 2024 and Storybook Ballet 2025 Performances
- Business logo displayed on performance t-shirts
- Social media exposure on Facebook & Instagram (Sponsorship Sunday advertised 4 times in fall and 4 times in spring)
- Logo displayed on Kingwood Ballet website for 1 year
- Appreciation plaque with Kingwood Ballet Senior Company photo
- Name and logo listed as Director Level Sponsor in KB Nutcracker 2024 & KB Storybook Ballet 2025 programs
- 2024-2025 Tax Donation Letter/Receipt

#### Prima Level Sponsor \$5,000

Bold italics indicate benefits not included in Soloist sponsorship level

- Logo printed in Kingwood Ballet Nutcracker 2024 program & Kingwood Ballet Storybook 2025 program
- Name listed as Prima Level Sponsor in Kingwood Ballet Nutcracker
   2024 program
- Name listed as Prima Level Sponsor in Kingwood Ballet Storybook 2025 program
- Logo displayed on Kingwood Ballet website for 1 year
- Appreciation plaque
- Sponsorship Sunday advertised 2 times in fall and 2 times in spring on Facebook & Instagram
- Social media exposure on Facebook & Instagram
- 2024-2025 Tax Donation Letter/Receipt

#### Soloist Level Sponsor \$2,500

# Bold italics indicate benefits not included in Corps de Ballet sponsorship level

- Name listed as Soloist Level Sponsor in Kingwood Ballet Nutcracker 2024 program
- Name listed as Soloist Level Sponsor in Kingwood Ballet Storybook
   2025 program
- Logo displayed on Kingwood Ballet website for 1 year
- Appreciation plaque
- Sponsorship Sunday advertised 2 times in fall and 2 times in spring on Facebook & Instagram
- Social media exposure on Facebook & Instagram
- 2024-2025 Tax Donation Letter/Receipt

#### Corps de Ballet Level Sponsor \$1,000

#### Bold italics indicate benefits not included in Apprentice sponsorship level

- Name listed as Corps de Ballet Level Sponsor in Kingwood Ballet
   Nutcracker 2024 program
- Logo displayed on Kingwood Ballet website for 1 year
- Sponsorship Sunday advertised 1 time in fall and 1 time in spring on Facebook & Instagram
- Social media exposure on Facebook & Instagram
- 2024-2025 Tax Donation Letter/Receipt

#### **Apprentice Level Sponsor \$500**

#### Bold italics indicate benefits not included in Apprentice sponsorship level

- Social media exposure on Facebook & Instagram
- 2024-2025 Tax Donation Letter/Receipt

### Friends & Family Level Sponsor \$100 - \$499

- Name acknowledged as Kingwood Ballet Sponsor
- 2024-2025 Tax Donation Letter/Receipt